TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 16, 2025, 22:51h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
SUBMERBSIBLE WATER PUMP 1100W-
1.5 HP
VIBSS1100
1100W Submersible Water Pump, it has a voltage of 230V AC 50 Hz,
a maximum flow rate of 30000L/h, a maximum particle diameter of
35mm, the maximum water temperature is 35ºC, 2´´ threads, it
also has a 6m cord and an IP68 rating.
Key features
> 1100W Submersible Water Pump . - Ideal for use with sanitary
water due to its high quality cast iron impeller. - Efficient due to its
flow and immersion characteristics. - It accepts particles up to 35
mm.
Specifications
Dimensions 240 x 160 x 470 mm
Hose connector thread 2” / 50 mm
Max. liquid temperature 35º C
Max. manometric height 13 m
Max. particle size 35 mm
Maximum flow rate 30000 L/h
Maximum immersion depth 5 m
Packaging dimensions 280 x 200 x 490 mm
Power cord 6 m
Product weight 19,1 Kg
Rated power 1100 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Watertightness IP68
Weight with packaging 20,8 Kg
Package Contents
Included accessories: - Adaptor.